
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

M M3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRYSTAL LODGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 4M M3/2J. Pateman 477856 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS NUNES Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/3R. Bell 507895 6/5204

 2 LIL VUITTON Last start winner GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 4/3246

 3 TINY LLAMA Last start winner GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/0151

 4 HONEY MULWEE Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0112

 5 MISS VERSACE Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/0100

 6 PIPER NIGRUM 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3T. Mason 527514 2/1126

 7 FUNKY ROBBO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P (FEL)P 5/3E. Robertson 526345 2/1159

 8 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3214

 9 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/06/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1195

 10 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2S. Noad 526511 3/2189

 11 CHUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1173

 12 FLYING SUMMER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 01/11/2020, R3, 3 (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0162

 13 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 14 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2141

 15 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3135

 16 WESTSIDE LATER Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/1129

 17 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 490561 6/2126

 18 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0120

 19 NO LOLLY DAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4102

 20 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 21 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/090

 22 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/284

 23 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4T. Miller 498352 1/081

 24 FABULOUS TIME 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/166

 25 BILTON'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/163

 26 SPICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/151

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 06:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507763 18/17384

 2 WHATTA LURKER Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1C. Eaton 486778 17/16255

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 1P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 16/13204

 4 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 2/1/1J. Porter 491987 11/10273

 5 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2M. Bonser 522629 9/7309

 6 LEONARDO PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Bell 491760 11/5201

 7 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3C. Murray 496677 6/5270

 8 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 526348 6/5252

 9 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 3/1/2R. Walters 493109 15/14138

 10 SLICED BREAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2S. Greene 491985 10/9129

 11 MISS NUNES Dropping in grade GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 4/1/3R. Bell 507895 6/5204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WALK NOT RUN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/088

 2 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/088

 3 URBAN KID Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/076

 4 ZIPPER ZIP ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P

RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P

3P 2P 2P M/1R. Howard 530630 0/0140

 5 AMERICAN SON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/11/2020, R3, P

GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Walters 528308 0/0116

 6 STRATAVON MISS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 23/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P M/1D. Leard 531412 0/092

 7 CRAZY CASEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/09/2020, R2, P 7P 2P M/1I. Darcey 534382 0/088

 8 CONNECTIONS First start M/1D. Thomas 529647 0/00

 9 HAROLD'S GOT JAN First start M/1C. Field 526504 0/00

 10 COAL BLASTER First start M/1K. Cheetham 530631 0/00

 11 BOCKEY First start M/1L. Davis 530647 0/00

 12 SHAFTED Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 7P 5P M/1J. Porter 532397 0/044

 13 SKETCHY VIDEO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 8P 6Y M/1P. Long 527415 0/035

 14 CELLITO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/050

 15 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/072

 16 PRE DECIMAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1S. Greene 508287 0/066

 17 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/054

 18 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/052

 19 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/046

 20 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GOS, 07/01/2020, R1, B 6P 6P M/1T. Miller 498029 0/044

 21 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/036

 22 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GRA, 04/04/2020, R4, P 6P 8P M/1G. Brodie 498237 0/035

 23 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 8P 8Y M/1P. Long 529977 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM SHERMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1240

 2 COASTAL PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3W. Slade 533379 2/1220

 3 THAT'S LIL JUNEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3T. Butler 500033 2/1195

 4 ZIPPER FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 7C 3P 1P 5/3R. Howard 525631 2/1188

 5 SHE KNOWS UNO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 4P 5/4A. White 520903 2/0184

 6 FLYING SUMMER 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0162

 7 BIG DIGGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 2P 5/4B. Allen 521385 2/0158

 8 CYCLONE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0151

 9 GO BESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1150

 10 SONIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4L. Davis 508272 1/0149

 11 PLODDER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0147

 12 BANJO'S RIVAL Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 2/0146

 13 RUSTY YAALA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4Y 5/3D. Tolmie 493056 2/1146

 14 WEST END GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 3P 5/4G. Ball 521009 1/0142

 15 WILD SAIL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walters 496549 2/1141

 16 BORA ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Noad 521023 2/0138

 17 WAR BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1135

 18 YORKEYS KNOB Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/0129

 19 PIPER NIGRUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/3T. Mason 527514 2/1126

 20 OLLIE'S PORTRAIT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4B. Sweetman 508481 1/0123

 21 PUSH PULL POKE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 1P 5/4J. Porter 532391 1/0121

 22 YOSEMITE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0120

 23 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/0120

 24 CHARLIE'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P (FEL)Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0117

 25 LAVISH PEARL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0108

 26 BLACKPOOL FLYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1102

 27 HIS LATEST FLAME Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0101

 28 TROUNCED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 29 MCVICKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/4G. Kedwell 521367 2/096

 30 ELECTRIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4R. Neville 531237 1/094

 31 HABANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZULU THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/4G. Roese 531947 1/072

 33 FABULOUS TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/166

 34 JUNGLELAND Grade order Grade 5 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 35 SWELTERING 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/163

 36 SPICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEY BACON Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1T. Mason 508269 4/3204

 2 LA LLORONA Last start winner GAR, 21/11/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/2T. Callen 523210 3/2183

 3 PIPER NIGRUM 3 Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3T. Mason 527514 2/1126

 4 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start winner GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4R. Neville 531237 1/094

 5 WEST END GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4G. Ball 521009 1/0142

 6 GUY INCOGNITO Dropping in grade GAR, 21/11/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4153

 7 SLIM SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1240

 8 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3W. Slade 533379 2/1220

 9 FULL BARRA Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 489915 4/3216

 10 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2S. Noad 526511 3/2189

 11 KERMARO Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 2P 3Y 1P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2170

 12 FLYING SUMMER 1 Weighted points score BGC, 01/11/2020, R3, 3 (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0162

 13 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6159

 14 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3135

 15 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1134

 16 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4129

 17 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/0129

 18 OLLIE'S PORTRAIT Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4B. Sweetman 508481 1/0123

 19 CHARLIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P (FEL)Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0117

 20 NO LOLLY DAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4102

 21 BLACKPOOL FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1102

 22 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0101

 23 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/099

 24 HABANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/189

 25 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 525627 5/284

 26 FABULOUS TIME 3 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/166

 27 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/066

 28 SWELTERING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/11/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAMA SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Magnisalis 525149 0/0117

 2 DOUBLE UP RED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/096

 3 STRATAVON MISS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 23/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P M/1D. Leard 531412 0/092

 4 OH MATE SPRINGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 4P 7P 3Y M/1S. Kedwell 521369 0/072

 5 LITTLE SHELLY First start M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/00

 6 GROUNDWATER BOY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 6P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/046

 7 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/036

 8 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/072

 9 PRE DECIMAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1S. Greene 508287 0/066

 10 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1P. Long 525623 0/061

 11 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/054

 12 PIGGINS Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R5, P 7P 6P M/1R. Bell 534712 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JABENI Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 1C 2P 1C 4/1/3M. Craig 525218 7/5311

 2 SARDINA Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 4/1/2J. Summers 497604 9/0126

 3 NO TICKETS Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 3/1147

 4 FERNANDO TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1258

 5 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3W. Ison 498145 3/1231

 6 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0198

 7 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 531365 1/0173

 8 CROWDZA COMING Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Adams 494006 4/3156

 9 CHRONIC BILLIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4D. Wright 525746 1/0150

 10 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1134

 11 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 7P 4P 5/1K. Jarvis 491727 15/2126

 12 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4R. Bell 529997 2/0111

 13 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/0105

 14 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/3P. Johnston 500356 3/1103

 15 CHRYSTAL LODGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 4M 5/3J. Pateman 477856 2/187

 16 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 25/24408

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R11, P 5P 4P 1P 1/1W. Marmara 498264 16/13204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2M. Bonser 522629 9/7309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICED BREAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 8P 3/1/2S. Greene 491985 10/9129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ 3 Last start winner GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 8C 1/3S. O'Sullivan 494241 18/8311

 2 LARRAKEYAH LADY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 1/3T. Mason 507434 9/7321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R9, C 5C 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Masterson 494646 15/14195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C 7C 8P 5C 3/1/1B. Keene 496967 8/6123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 27 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE UP RED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 4P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/096
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